Glenn Groundwater Authority

Groundwater Sustainability Agency

PO Box 351, Willows, CA 95988 | 530.934.6501

MEETING OF THE GLENN GROUNDWATER AUTHORITY EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
LOCATION: GLENN COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
720 NORTH COLUSA STREET
WILLOWS, CA 95988

DATE: AUGUST 28, 2019 TIME: 9:30 A.M.

NOTICE OF MEETING CANCELLATION

The Glenn Groundwater Authority Executive Committee regular meeting scheduled for August 28, 2019 at 9:30 AM has been CANCELLED.

The Glenn Groundwater Authority Executive Committee will meet jointly with the Colusa Groundwater Authority Executive Committee on September 4, 2019 at 9:00 AM. The meeting will be held at the Sites Project Authority Office located at 122 Old Highway 99 West, Maxwell, CA 95955.